A W N R

Medicine Hat Public Schools' Education Foundation

October

Dr. Roy Wilson Learning Centre
Southview Community School
Crescent Heights High School

Dr. Roy Wilson Learning Centre

December

George Davison Elementary School

March
Crescent Heights High School
Dr. Roy Wilson Learning Centre

May
Medicine Hat Public School Division

River Heights School

Projects Funded by

2019-2020

Green Screen News Broadcast Project
Grade 6 Flexible Seating Project
Staffroom Revitalization Project

Purchase of Mats for Royals Wrestling Club

Level Literacy Intervention Resources for Grades K-3

Projector for the CHHS Cafeteria

Grade 3 Travel Journal Project

Community Classroom

FNMI Library Corner

v n n n

TOTAL PROJECTS FUNDED TO DATE FOR 2019-2020 $

700
1,000
1,000
4,000

7,000

2,000
90

5,500
1,000

22,290



	2019-2020

