Projects Funded by

Medicine Hat Public Schools' Education Foundation 2019-2020

October

			_	
1	Dr. Roy Wilson Learning Centre	Green Screen News Broadcast Project	\$	700
2	Southview Community School	Grade 6 Flexible Seating Project	\$	1,000
3	Crescent Heights High School	Staffroom Revitalization Project	\$	1,000
4	Dr. Roy Wilson Learning Centre	Purchase of Mats for Royals Wrestling Club	\$	4,000
	December			
5	George Davison Elementary School	Level Literacy Intervention Resources for Grades K-3	\$	7,000
	Mayah			
	March			
6	Crescent Heights High School	Projector for the CHHS Cafeteria	\$	2,000
7	Dr. Roy Wilson Learning Centre	Grade 3 Travel Journal Project	\$	90
	May			
8	Medicine Hat Public School Division	Community Classroom	\$	5,500
9	River Heights School	FNMI Library Corner	\$	1,000
	TOTAL PROJECTS FUNDED TO DATE FOR 2019-2020			22,290
			т	==,=00